
Lancaster County, Nebraska
Renewal Rate Confirmation

THE
HARTFORD

POLICYHOLDER NAME:
POLICY NUMBER(S):

Lancaster
675776

ARE ALL RATES GUARANTEED FOR THE

EFFECTIVE DATE OF RATES: - 8/1/2018

County, Nebraska

SAME TIME PERIOD? X

f GUARANTEED

YES

THROUGH:

NO

i 8/1/2020

COVERAGE

Basic Life

Basic AD&D (Actives)

Basic Dependent Child

SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE
(Employee & Spouse)

Supplemental Dependent Child Life

Supplemental AD&D

AGE
BANDS

< 25

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75+

SOLD
RATES

$0.142 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume

$0.030 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume

$0.800 Per Family Unit

$0.063 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.063 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.072 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.099 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.144 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.234 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.396 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.612 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.927 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$1.701 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$2.970 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$4.905 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.100 Per $1000 Monthly Covered Volume
$0.040 Per $1,000 Monthly Covered Volume

The Hartford® is The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. and its subsidiaries, including issuing companies Hartford Life Insurance Company and
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company. Policies sold in New York are underwritten by Hartford Life Insurance Company Home Office of both
companies is Simsbury, CT. All benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the policy. Policies underwritten by the issuing companies listed above
detail exclusions, limitations, reduction of benefits and terms under which the policies may be continued in force or disconlinued This document explains
the general purpose of the insurance described, but in no way changes or affecls the policy as actually issued In the event of a discrepancy between this
document and the policy, the terms of the policy apply Complete details are in the Certificate of Insurance issued to each insured individual and the
Master Policy as issued to [he policyholder. Benefits are subject to state availability
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We hereby accept the above rate structure effective August 1, 2018. We understand that these rates are
guaranteed until August 1, 2020.

This Final Sold Rate document is agreed to and signed by the authorized representative of

Lancaster County, Nebraska shown below.

The Hartford

/<9/lrt'6 L^^'llO^e.
Authorised Representati.'e ipnnti

^',e^ /zUf-A'^i </,'/? ^iM^»^
OffiL'isl Title '

r?

^//^//«
Date

Lancaster County, Nebraska

Authorced Representati/e i Print;

Official Title

:M':|P 3(1.1 re

Date

The Hartford® is The Hartford Financial Services Group. Inc. and its subsidiaries, including issuing companies Hartford Life Insurance Company and
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company. Policies sold in New York are underwritlen by Hartford Life Insurance Company, Home Office of both
companies is Simsbury, CT. All benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, Policies underwritten by (he issuing companies listed above
detail exclusions, limitations, reduction of benefits and terms under which the policies may be continued in force or discontinued. This document explains
the general purpose ofthe insurance described,but in no way changes or affects the policy as actually issued In the event of a discrepancy between this
document and the policy, the terms of the policy apply Complete details are in the Certificate of Insurance issued to each insured individual and Ihe
Master Policy as issued to Ihe policyholder. Benefits are subject to state availability.
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